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Name of Listed Entity:Kaveri Seed Company Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KSCL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
\Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
S 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
() (V] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X encumbered terializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of ()] ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
% No of Voting Total p No. Asa | No. Asa XV
;(él\qs+a3+/c¢;)f Rights asa War(l;)nts) capital) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)

(b)




A Promoter & |7 3349714 334971 |59.9 3349 334 59.9 59.9 33497143
Promoter 3 43 7143 971
Group 43
B Public 57566 2155119 215511 38.54 2155 215 38.54 38.54 21551174
5 95 1195 511
95
C Non 1 873491 873491 8734 873 |1.56 873491
Promoter- 91 491
Non Public
Cl1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |1 873491 873491 |1.56 8734 873 11.56 1.56 873491
by 91 491
Employee
Trusts
Total 57574 5592182 559218 {100 5592 559 (100 100 55921808
9 29 1829 218

29




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
5% Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/Hi S 1177810 0 117786 21.06  [11778|0 117 21.06 |0 21.06 0 0 0 0 11778655
ndu undivided 655 55 655 786
Family 55
Gundavaram |AAR |1 5358510 0 535853 9.58 535850 535 9.58 0 0.58 0 0 0 [0 5358530
Venkata PG8&3 30 0 30 853
Bhaskar Rao [79F 0
Vanaja Devi |AHB |1 235730 0 235731 4.22 2357310 235422 0 4.22 0 0 0 0 2357318
Gundavaram [PG58 18 3 18 731
12G 1
Pawan ABTP|1 2228810 0 222887 3.99 222880 222399 0 3.99 0 0 0 [0 2228876
Gundavaram (G855 76 6 76 887
3E 6
Vamsheedhar ADV |1 9765810 0 076587 |1.75 076580 976 1.75 0 1.75 0 0 0 0 976587
ChennamanenPC12 7 7 587
i 41M
Mithun AFRP|1 8573410 0 857344 |1.53 8573400 857 |1.53 0 1.53 0 0 0 [0 857344
Chand C896 4 4 344
Chennamanen9E
i
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Government/




State

Government(s
c |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 2 2171810 0 217184 38.84 217180 217 38.84 [0 38.84 0 0 0 0 21718488
(specify) 488 88 488 184
88
Trusts 2 217180 0 217184 38.84 217180 217 38.84 0 38.84 0 0 0 [0 21718488
488 88 488 184
88
G.V. Bhaskar |AAE |1 1085910 0 108592 (19.42 (108590 108 19.42 0 19.42 0 0 0 0 10859244
Rao, Trustee [TP27 244 44 244 592
of Pawan 02]) 44
Private Trust
G.V. Bhaskar |AAG |1 1085910 0 108592 (19.42 (108590 108 19.42 0 19.42 0 0 0 0 10859244
Rao, Trustee [TMS56 244 44 244 592
of 35D 44
Madhushree
Private Trust
Sub-Total 7 334970 0 334971 59.9 334970 3341599 0 59.9 0 0 0 [0 33497143
(A)(1) 143 43 143 971
43
2 |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c |[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(A)(2)
Total 7 3349710 0 334971 59.9 334970 334599 0 59.9 0 0 0 0 33497143
Shareholding 143 43 143 971
of Promoter 43
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the [} shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa x)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vi Total (X) securities total t total
Class [ Class [ Tot | (0L eroentage “oe | pi | el
X Y al g Pof dilutod held | e (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 93800/0 0 938000 |1.68 93800/0 938 1.68 |0 1.68 0 0 938000
Investment 0 0 000
Funds
LONG AAB |1 9380010 0 938000 (1.68 03800(0 938 11.68 |0 1.68 0 0 938000
TERM TL83 0 0 000
EQUITY 82M
FUND
Banks 1 25 0 0 25 0 25 0 25 10 0 0 0 0 25
Insurance 2 286540 0 286546 5.12 286540 286 (5.12 |0 5.12 0 0 2865463
Companies 63 3 63 546
3




LIFE AAA |1 27404 274046 4.9 27404 274 4.9 4.9 2740463
INSURANCE|CLO05 63 3 63 046
CORPORATI]82H 3
ON OF
INDIA
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 4 38034 380348 6.8 38034 380 6.8 6.8 3803488
(B)(1) 88 8 88 348

8
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth Funds
Foreign 116  |88883 888831 [15.89 88883 888 [15.89 15.89 8888311




Portfolio 11 1 11 831
Investors 1
Category |
MASSACHU |AAD |1 30900 309000 [5.53 30900 309 5.53 5.53 3090000
SETTS CMS89 00 0 00 000
INSTITUTE [31A 0
OF
TECHNOLO
GY
238 PLAN |AAA |1 73000 730000 [1.31 73000 730 |1.31 1.31 730000
ASSOCIATE (CZ67 0 0 000
S LLC 06B
Foreign 11 36477 364778 0.65 36477 364 0.65 0.65 364778
Portfolio 8 8 778
Investors
Category 11
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 127 192530 025308 [16.55 92530 925 116.55 16.55 9253089
(B)(2) 89 9 89 308
9
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government /
State
Government(s
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government /
President of
India
State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /




Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

12000

12000

0.02

12000

120
00

0.02

0.02

12000

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"




category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

3076

3076

0.01

3076

307

0.01

0.01

3076

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

54568

66629
37

666293
7

11.91

66629
37

666
293

11.91

11.91

6662916

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

26951

269517

0.48

26951

269
517

0.48

0.48

269517

Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1554

46559

465590

0.83

46559

465
590

0.83

0.83

465590

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

Bodies

327

79096

790968

1.41

79096

790

1.41

1.41

790968




HB)(@)

Corporate 8 3 068
Any Other 082 29053 290530 0.52 29053 290 10.52 0.52 290530
(specify) 0 0 530
Clearing 34 40484 40484 0.07 40484 404 10.07 0.07 40484
Members 84
HUF 045 24645 246451 0.44 24645 246 0.44 0.44 246451
1 1 451

Trusts 3 3595 3595 |0.01 3595 35910.01 0.01 3595

5
Sub-Total 57435 (84946 849461 |15.19  [84946 849 |15.19 15.19 8494597
(B)4) 18 8 18 461

8
Total Public 57566 21551 215511 38.54 21551 215 38.54 38.54 21551174
Shareholding 195 05 195 511
(B)=(B)(1)+( 95
B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 87349 0 873491 |1.56 873490 873 [1.56 1.56 0 873491
Benefit Trust 1 1 491
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Barclays AAD |1 87349 873491 [1.56 873490 873 1.56 1.56 0 873491
Wealth TKS81 1 1 491
Trustees India|93R
Pvt Ltd
holding in
capacity as
Trustees to
Kaveri
Employees
Trust




Total Non- 1 8734910 0 873491 873490 873 (1.56 0 0 0 873491
Promoter- 1 1 491
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHOQ2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
Name PAN Passport No. l:n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _otf c_reation /
,c,:?ii,?;[a forelgn Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of z:;’,x'ﬂséggy of
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
Vanaja Devi [AHBPGS581 India 200 200 200
Gundavaram 2G
Madhushree |[AAGTM563 India 100 100 100 Yes Yes 21-Mar-2023
Private Trust [SD
Pawan Private AAETP2702 India 100 100 100 Yes Yes 30-Jan-2023
Trust J

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %







